Linksport PSA

PSA 2022 Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
23 Corrida 12/03/2022 15:53 . . .
H H N

Corrida iniciado em 18:25:28

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
8 1:14.161 +0.636 35:26.706 17 1:15.594 +1.502 47:01.706
(35) André Caiado 9 1:13.589 +0.064 36:40.295
T 1:16.685 +4.053 26:45.363 10 1:14.191 +0.666 37:54.486 (29) Julien Pereira
2 1:13.110 +0.478 27:58.473 11 1:14.365 +0.840 39:08.851 1 1:21.420 +6.037 26:53.748
3 1:13.399 +0.767 29:11.872 12 1:13.525 40:22.376 2 1:16.573 +1.190 28:10.321
4 1:12.632 30:24.504 13 1:15.154 +1.629 41:37.530 3 1:15.557 +0.174 29:25.878
5 1:13.792 +1.160 31:38.296 14 1:14.170 +0.645 42:51.700 4 1:17.356 +1.973 30:43.234
6 1:13.844 +1.212 32:52.140 15 1:14.077 +0.552 44:05.777 5 1:16.013 +0.630 31:59.247
7 1:13.523 +0.891 34:05.663 16 1:13.991 +0.466 45:19.768 6 1:17.035 +1.652 33:16.282
8 1:13.775 +1.143 35:19.438 17 1:14.429 +0.904 46:34.197 7 1:16.376 +0.993 34:32.658
9 1:13.227 +0.595 36:32.665 8 1:15.553 +0.170 35:48.211
10 1:13.233 +0.601 37:45.898 (4) Pedro Amaral 9 1:17.043 +1.660 37:05.254
11 1:13.112 +0.480 38:59.010 1 1:21.041 +8.188 26:51.708 10 1:17.709 +2.326 38:22.963
12 1:13.141 +0.509 40:12.151 2 1:15.745 +2.892 28:07.453 11 1:15.753 +0.370 39:38.716
13 1:13.249 +0.617 41:25.400 3 1:15.491 +2.638 29:22.944 12 1:15.383 40:54.099
14 1:12.947 +0.315 42:38.347 4 1:15.139 +2.286 30:38.083 13 1:16.251 +0.868 42:10.350
15 1:13.833 +1.201 43:52.180 5 1:12.853 31:50.936 14 1:15.767 +0.384 43:26.117
16 1:14.075 +1.443 45:06.255 6 1:13.549 +0.696 33:04.485 15 1:17.021 +1.638 44:43.138
17 1:12.841 +0.209 46:19.096 7 1:15.362 +2.509 34:19.847 16 1:16.052 +0.669 45:59.190
8 1:13.648 +0.795 35:33.495 17 1:16.449 +1.066 47:15.639
(14) Miguel Neto 9 1:14.453 +1.600 36:47.948
T 1:15.443 +2.478 26:44.323 10 1:14.643 +1.790 38:02.591 (21) André Sousa
2 1:13.069 +0.104 27:57.392 11 1:14.791 +1.938 39:17.382 1 1:21.853 16.413 26:54.662
3 1:13.153 +0.188 29:10.545 12 1:14.010 +1.157 40:31.392 2 1:18.171 +2.731 28:12.833
4 1:13.604 +0.639 30:24.149 13 1:14.011 +1.158 41:45.403 3 1:17.960 +2.520 29:30.793
5 1:13.904 +0.939 31:38.053 14 1:15.070 +2.217 43:00.473 4 1:16.032 +0.592 30:46.825
6 1:13.912 +0.947 32:51.965 15 1:13.197 +0.344 44:13.670 5 1:17.088 +1.648 32:03.913
7 1:13.451 +0.486 34:05.416 16 1:13.666 +0.813 45:27.336 6 1:15.467 +0.027 33:19.380
8 1:14.289 +1.324 35:19.705 17 1:13.645 +0.792 46:40.981 7 1:16.223 +0.783 34:35.603
9 1:14.088 +1.123 36:33.793 8 1:16.194 +0.754 35:51.797
10 1:13.545 +0.580 37:47.338 (28) Gongalo Fernandes 9 1:16.040 +0.600 37:07.837
11 1:13.925 +0.960 39:01.263 1 1:18.273 +4.587 26:49.886 10 1:16.472 +1.032 38:24.309
12 1:12.965 40:14.228 2 1:14.322 +0.636 28:04.208 11 1:15.628 +0.188 39:39.937
13 1:14.290 +1.325 41:28.518 3 1:13.686 29:17.894 12 1:15.440 40:55.377
14 1:13.876 +0.911 42:42.394 4 1:15.586 +1.900 30:33.480 13 1:17.406 +1.966 42:12.783
15 1:13.480 +0.515 43:55.874 5 1:14.863 +1.177 31:48.343 14 1:16.624 +1.184 43:29.407
16 1:13.947 +0.982 45:09.821 6 1:14.653 +0.967 33:02.996 15 1:16.117 +0.677 44:45.524
17 1:13.730 +0.765 46:23.551 7 1:14.038 +0.352 34:17.034 16 1:16.177 +0.737 46:01.701
8 1:14.729 +1.043 35:31.763 17 1:16.169 +0.729 47:17.870
(23) Duarte Lopes 9 1:14.886 +1.200 36:46.649
T 1:16.583 +3.768 26:46.078 10 1:15.529 +1.843 38:02.178 (20) Ricardo Ribeiro
2 1:14.321 +1.506 28:00.399 11 1:14.320 +0.634 39:16.498 1 1:21.464 +7.906 26:51.473
3 1:14.648 +1.833 29:15.047 12 1:14.403 +0.717 40:30.901 2 1:16.219 +2.661 28:07.692
4 1:13.429 +0.614 30:28.476 13 1:14.263 +0.577 41:45.164 3 1:29.696 +16.138 29:37.388
5 1:13.735 +0.920 31:42.211 14 1:16.952 +3.266 43:02.116 4 1:16.041 +2.483 30:53.429
6 1:15.479 +2.664 32:57.690 15 1:15.894 +2.208 44:18.010 5 1:13.558 32:06.987
7 1:13.264 +0.449 34:10.954 16 1:14.873 +1.187 45:32.883 6 1:17.998 +4.440 33:24.985
8 1:13.978 +1.163 35:24.932 17 1:15.246 +1.560 46:48.129 7 1:16.119 +2.561 34:41.104
9 1:13.957 +1.142 36:38.889 8 1:15.672 +2.114 35:56.776
10 1:12.936 +0.121 37:51.825 (13) Pedro Soares 9 1:16.297 +2.739 37:13.073
11 1:14.170 +1.355 39:05.995 1 1:22.244 +8.152 26:52.578 10 1:15.427 +1.869 38:28.500
12 1:13.585 +0.770 40:19.580 2 1:15.363 +1.271 28:07.941 11 1:15.854 +2.296 39:44.354
13 1:13.268 +0.453 41:32.848 3 1:16.841 +2.749 29:24.782 12 1:15.969 +2.411 41:00.323
14 1:12.815 42:45.663 4 1:14.470 +0.378 30:39.252 13 1:19.705 +6.147 42:20.028
15 1:12.819 +0.004 43:58.482 5 1:18.604 +4.512 31:57.856 14 1:15.590 +2.032 43:35.618
16 1:14.508 +1.693 45:12.990 6 1:18.354 +4.262 33:16.210 15 1:14.822 +1.264 44:50.440
17 1:15.013 +2.198 46:28.003 7 1:14.543 +0.451 34:30.753 16 1:14.473 +0.915 46:04.913
8 1:14.092 35:44.845 17 1:16.811 +3.253 47:21.724
(25) Ruben Conceicdo 9 1:14.528 +0.436 36:59.373
T 1:16.523 +2.998 26:45.875 10 1:14.622 +0.530 38:13.995 (38) Luis Jodo
2 1:14.759 +1.234 28:00.634 11 1:16.250 +2.158 39:30.245 1 1:21.973 +5.968 26:53.9890
3 1:14.160 +0.635 29:14.794 12 1:15.651 +1.559 40:45.896 2 1:17.970 +1.965 28:11.959
4 1:13.659 +0.134 30:28.453 13 1:14.729 +0.637 42:00.625 3 1:16.005 29:27.964
5 1:14.724 +1.199 31:43.177 14 1:15.293 +1.201 43:15.918 4 1:17.379 +1.374 30:45.343
6 1:15.316 +1.791 32:58.493 15 1:14.893 +0.801 44:30.811 5 1:18.572 +2.567 32:03.915
7 1:14.052 +0.527 34:12.545 16 1:15.301 +1.209 45:46.112 6 1:17.155 +1.150 33:21.070
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Linksport PSA

PSA 2022 Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
22 Corrida 12/03/2022 15:53 . . .
| H B

Corrida iniciado em 18:25:28

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia
7 1:16.156 +0.151 34:37.226 (8) Bruno Femandes
8 1:16.650 +0.645 35:53.876 1 1:24.242 +5.901 26:57.550
9 1:16.900 +0.895 37:10.776 2 1:18.341 28:15.891
10 1:17.466 +1.461 38:28.242 3 1:18.559 +0.218 29:34.450
11 1:16.467 +0.462 39:44.709 4 1:21.154 +2.813 30:55.604
12 1:17.827 +1.822 41:02.536 5 1:18.566 +0.225 32:14.170
13 1:16.330 +0.325 42:18.866 6 1:27.836 +9.495 33:42.006
14 1:16.945 +0.940 43:35.811 7 1:24.746 +6.405 35:06.752
15 1:16.431 +0.426 44:52.242 8 1:26.040 +7.699 36:32.792
16 1:17.623 +1.618 46:09.865 9 1:26.994 +8.653 37:59.786
17 1:16.397 +0.392 47:26.262 10 1:21.197 +2.856 39:20.983
11 1:24.470 +6.129 40:45.453
(27) Gongalo Teixeira 12 1:23.684 +5.343 42:09.137
T 1730656 14398 S6SA 384 13 1:34.713 +16.372 43:43.850
> 1:18.323 +2.125 28:12.707 14 1:24.472 +6.131 45:08.322
3 1:16.655 40.457 29:20.362 15 1:23.747 +5.406 46:32.069
4 1:16.328 +0.130 30:45.690
5 1:19.465 +3.267 32:05.155 (37) Rodolfo Fonseca
6 1:22.529 +6.331 33:27.684 T 1:17.363 +1.709 26:48.999
7 1:18.967 +2.769 34:46.651 2 1:17.373 +1.719 28:06.372
8 1:20.557 +4.359 36:07.208 3 1:16.029 +0.375 29:22.401
9 1:17.098 +0.900 37:24.306 4 1:15.904 +0.250 30:38.305
10 1:17.923 +1.725 38:42.229 5 1:15.654 31:53.959
11 1:17.008 +0.810 30:59.237 6 1:30.046 +14.392 33:24.005
12 1:16.990 +0.792 41:16.227 7 1:20.885 +5.231 34:44.890
13 1:17.813 +1.615 42:34.040 8 1:16.489 +0.835 36:01.379
14 1:16.280 +0.082 43:50.320
15 1:16.198 45:06.518 (12) Pedro Gongalves
16 1:16.939 +0.741 46:23.457 1 1:18.566 +2.431 26:49.915
2 1:16.135 28:06.050
(30) Lourenco Leite 3 1:16.743 +0.608 29:22.793
T 1:28.314 +12.812 27:00.681 4 1:16.291 +0.156 30:39.084
2 1:17.198 +1.696 28:17.879
3 1:16.523 +1.021 29:34.402
4 1:17.863 +2.361 30:52.265
5 1:17.176 +1.674 32:09.441
6 1:19.065 +3.563 33:28.506
7 1:16.727 +1.225 34:45.233
8 1:24.840 +9.338 36:10.073
9 1:18.058 +2.556 37:28.131
10 1:16.551 +1.049 38:44.682
11 1:21.297 +5.795 40:05.979
12 1:15.502 41:21.481
13 1:15.883 +0.381 42:37.364
14 1:16.774 +1.272 43:54.138
15 1:18.440 +2.938 45:12.578
16 1:16.129 +0.627 46:28.707
(16) Filipe Bras
T 1:22.778 +4.405 26:55.954
2 1:19.273 +0.900 28:15.227
3 1:18.373 29:33.600
4 1:23.168 +4.795 30:56.768
5 1:20.343 +1.970 32:17.111
6 1:18.818 +0.445 33:35.929
7 1:24.205 +5.832 35:00.134
8 1:20.000 +1.627 36:20.134
9 1:25.347 +6.974 37:45.481
10 1:22.955 +4.582 39:08.436
11 1:28.507 +10.134 40:36.943
12 1:23.949 +5.576 42:00.892
13 1:21.302 +2.929 43:22.194
14 1:19.984 +1.611 44:42.178
15 1:20.444 +2.071 46:02.622
16 1:21.761 +3.388 47:24.383
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